Two- day residential training programme for state level resource group on
Child Sexual Abuse: serious issues, legal system and child-friendly procedure
Date: 05-06 Nov. 2022
	Sr. no. 
	Name
	Designation
	Organization
	Email Address
	Phone no.

	1
	Anisha Sharma
	Field officer and mentor
	CLiC 
	cilcanisha@gmail.com
	7838066283

	2
	Anupam Pandey
	Project coordinator
	CSJ
	apandeyrajasthan@csjindia.org  
	9412290883

	3
	Arpit Sharma
	Psycologist
	Mano matrics Counselling
	arpit.sharmakatara@gmail.com
	7849860836

	4
	Arshi Faiyaz Siddiqui
	Social Worker 
	Council to Secure Justice 
	arshifaiyazsiddiqui@gmail.com
	9351450671

	5
	Dharmendra singh jadoun
	Field officer 
	CLiC 
	dsjrays98@gmail.com
	6375033417

	6
	Gaurav
	Project Assistant
	Child Resource Centre
	gaurav.gkh@gmail.com
	8168506601

	7
	Girish Mehta
	Co-founder 
	CLiC 
	Girish@clicforum.org
	8003044484

	8
	Hemant Khatri
	Zonal coordinator
	Action Aid Association
	hkhatri78@gmail.com
	8107399960

	9
	Kajal singh 
	Teacher 
	Sneh Agan international school 
	singhkajal6643@gmail.com
	6376368782

	10
	Mangi Lal
	Zonal coordinator
	Action Aid Association
	mlshekhar21@gmail.com
	8058401819

	11
	Manoj soni 
	Chairperson 
	CWC
	manojsoni.roda@gmail.com
	9887844268

	12
	Nain Singh
	Chairperson
	CWC
	nsjalor@gmail.com
	9461447273

	13
	Nutan Bharti
	Field Officer
	CLiC 
	nutan@clicforum.org
	9636140964

	14
	Parul Yadav
	Research Associate
	RSLSA
	advparulyadav@gmail.com
	9636814236

	15
	Priyanka Singh
	Project coordinator 
	Shiv Shiksha Samiti, Ranoli
	ps48375@gmail.com
	9784461715

	16
	Ram Kumar Joshi 
	Ex. Member
	CWC
	rkjoshi1601@gmail.com
	9928014685

	17
	Ritika Rathore
	Field Officer
	CLiC 
	ritikarathore01996@gmail.com
	9166899965

	18
	Seema Mangal
	Counselor
	RIHR
	seemagoyal201@gmail.com
	9461042874

	19
	Soumitra Parmanik
	Lead-Volunteer management
	Educate Girls
	p.soumitra07@gmail.com
	9477147934

	20
	Suman singh shekhawat
	Coordinator
	I-India
	smniindia@gmail.com
	9414006271

	21
	Sunand K singh
	State Coordinator 
	BBA
	sunand@bba.org.in
	9907033245

	22
	Vikash Singh
	Zonal coordinator
	Action Aid Association
	vikash.singh@actionaid.org
	8003840582

	23
	Yuthika Chatterjee
	Counselor
	RIHR
	yuthikachatterji27@gmail.com
	6377231630

	24
	Manish Sharma
	Programme officer
	DCR
	mintoo2509@gmail.com
	9460880062

	25
	Vimlesh Sisodiya
	Programme officer
	DCR
	vimleshsisodia@gmail.com
	9461223344

	26
	Dharmendra Kumar
	Consultant 
	UNICEF
	dharmendra.tiss01@gmail.com
	7070325633



